
From:

To:
Sent:
Subject:
Attachments:

Carey, Robert L </0=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=236B9AA3645F40058B9F3681B29CEBDD-
ROBERT_CARE>
Glenne, Gina 
3/17/2020 6:16:55 PM
Re: [EXTERNAL] FW: Signed MOUs for NSO and CSO
Appendix 5.6 2017 MOU Fuels Reduction SPI CALFIRE NFWF USFS.pdf

Here is the 2017 version

Robert L. Carey
Supervisory Fish and Wildlife Biologist
U S. Fish and Wildlife Service
1829 S. Oregon Street
Yreka, CA 96097
(530) 842-5763 Office
(530) 841-3134 Direct
(530) 340-2496 Cell

From: Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, March 17, 2020 3:14 PM 
To: Carey, Robert L <robert_carey@fws.gov>
Subject: FW: [EXTERNAL] FW: Signed MOUs for NSO and CSO

Here you are.

Gina Glenne
Deputy Field Supervisor 
Yreka Fish and Wildlife Service

(530) 841-3112 desk 
(530) 340-4015 cell

From: Glenne, Gina <gina_glenne@fws.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 10:35 AM 
To: Ericson, Jenny <jenny_ericson@fws.gov>
Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL] FW: Signed MOUs for NSO and CSO

Gina Glenne, Deputy Field Supervisor
Yreka Fish and Wildlife Office
1829 South Oregon Street
Yreka, California 96097
Gina Glenne(a)fws.qov
Office Phone (530) 841-3112
Cell Phone (530) 3404015

--------- Forwarded message----------
From: Turner, Kim <kim s turner(S)fws.qov>
Date: Wed, Apr 24, 2019 at 1:34 PM
Subject: Fwd: [EXTERNAL] FW: Signed MOUs for NSO and CSO



To: Carey, Robert <robert carev@fws.qov>, Gina Glenne <Gina qlenne@fws.qov>, Jennifer Norris 
<Jennifer Norris@fws.qov>, Jenny Ericson <Jennv Ericson@fws.qov>, Richard Kuyper 
<richard kuYper@fws.qov>
Co: Rebecca Kirby <rebecca kirbv@fws.qov>

FYI if you haven't seen these yet 

Kim S. Turner
Deputy Assistant Field Supervisor 
Conservation Planning Assistance 
Sacramento Fish & Wildlife Office 
2800 Cottage Way, Suite 2605 
Sacramento, CA 95825

(916)414-6606 (office)
(916) 943-6735 (cell)

--------- Forwarded message----------
From: Lynch, James M. <iim.lvnch@klqates.com>
Date: Sat, Apr 20, 2019 at 4:34 PM
Subject: [EXTERNAL] FW: Signed MOUs for NSO and CSO
To: Kim Turner (Kim S Turner@fws.qov) <Kim S Turner@fws.qov>
Cc: rebecca kirbv@fws.qov <rebecca kirbv@fws.qov>, Craig, Diana -FS <dcraiq01@fs.fed.us>

Kim, here are the signed MOUs and Amendment #1 to the original MOU extending its term through 2024.

This electronic message contains information from the law firm of K&L Gates LLP. The contents may be privileged and confidential and are intended for the use 
of the intended addressee(s) only. If you are notan intended addressee, note that any disclosure, copying, distribution, or use of the contents of this message 
is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please contact me at iim.lvnch@klgates.com.-5


